Evolution
Series 1 - 6
ORIGINAL MANUFACTURED EQUIPMENT
CONCISE BROCHURE VERSION
BA-503-7 AUS Concise
OUTDOOR AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNIT
AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNIT
EVOLUTION SERIES
2 BA-503-7 AUS Concise
Evolution Air Cooled Condensing Unit Series
Content        Page
Explanation of Type Designation     2
Product Specifi cations      3
Standard Features and Standard Optional Accessories  3
Carel FCP Stand-alone Condenser Fan Speed Controller  3
Standard Features – Economy Unit
BITZER ECOLINE Compressor     4
The Special Highlights of the BITZER ECOLINE Compressor  4
Optional Features – Economy Unit
The CRII System        4
Control Principle       4
The CRII Capacity Controller     4
Standard Features – Premium Unit
BITZER ECOLINE VARISPEED Compressor    5
Highlights and Technical Features     5
The Premium Unit Controller     5
System Performance – SEER Rating    5
Application limits – Economy Unit    6
Application limits – Premium Unit    7
Technical Data
Compressor Data       8
Single Phase Compressor Data     9
VARISPEED Inverter Compressor Data    9
Condenser Data       10
Condensing Unit Data      10
Sound Data       10
Dimensional Data      11
Explanation of Type Designation
4 E E S - 6 . F 1 Y - E V O 3
Compressor number of cylinders and displacement code
4 E E S - 6 . F 1 Y - E V O 3
ECOLINE line compressor
4 E E S - 6 . F 1 Y - E V O 3
Centrifugal lubrication or not
4 E E S - 6 . F 1 Y - E V O 3
Code for Motor size
4 E E S - 6 . F 1 Y - E V O 3
Code for Frequency Inverter (Premium - ECOLINE VARISPEED models only)
4 E E S - 6 . F 1 Y - E V O 3
Code for Ester Oil
4 E E S - 6 . F 1 Y - E V O 3
Condenser model
BA-503-7 AUS Concise 3
Product Specifi cations
The EVOLUTION Outdoor Air Cooled Condensing Unit Series is the latest addition to
BITZER Australia’s Air Cooled Condensing Unit Range. The EVOLUTION incorporates
the latest compressor developments including BITZER ECOLINE compressors, CRII
capacity control and the BITZER ECOLINE VARISPEED compressors in combination
with outstanding Australian made Buffalo Trident heat exchange and world class fan
technology to produce an extremely efficient unit.
The unit is available in two options; Premium and Economy. The Economy Unit is a
cost effective basic air cooled condensing unit with several options available. The
Premium unit includes the BITZER ECOLINE VARISPEED Compressor for seamless
capacity control and stable operation as well as unit controller to make the installation
and operation easy.
Standard Features
• BITZER ECOLINE compressor
• Gold epoxy fin & copper tube condenser
• Internal float oil separator
• Liquid receiver
• Liquid line filter drier and sight glass
• Liquid line ball valve
• Single Phase AC condenser fans c/w Fan
speed controller
• Vertical Airflow design (Horizontal Airflow Optional)
• Pre wired electrical panel and componentry
• Galvanised steel base
• High quality powder coated panel set
• Mechanical dual pressure control
Standard Optional Accessories
• Suction Accumulator
• Oil return sight glass
• OLCK – BITZER oil safety switch
• Electronic Oil Level control and reservoir oil separator
• Electronic Oil Level watch
• Liquid line solenoid
• MP15 Phase protection
• CRII capacity control solenoid and controller
• Head Fan
• Mechanical unloader control
FCP is the new CAREL proposal for the stand-alone speed control of single-phase fans,
on condensing units.
The device can be configured manually by adjusting the trimmers for the set point,
differential and motor speed, or alternatively managed directly by setting parameters via the
programming key or RS485 serial line.
Main features and advantages:
• Optimised pressure management, improving the efficiency of the refrigeration
installation, with a consequent reduction in energy consumption;
• Minimum and maximum speed management, cut-off, speed up.
CAREL FCP Stand-alone Condenser Fan speed controller
4 BA-503-7 AUS Concise
ECONOMY UNIT
Optional Features - Economy Unit
The CRII System